Position Other Positions Held

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Captain

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff-40 Hour
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff-40 Hour
Emergency Services Manager
Captain

Community Warning Sys
Manager

Sr Emergency Planning Coord
Lieutenant

Sr Emergency Planning Coord
Sr Emergency Planning Coord
Sr Emergency Planning Coord
Sheriff's Mutual Aid Coord
Clerk-Senior Level

Student Intern Level |l

Student Intern Level IlI

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department Total Wages

Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div

Emergency Services Div

Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div
Emergency Services Div

Emergency Services Div

$146,400
$142,058
$140,896
$139,941
$139,703
$131,294
$129,604
$114,333
$112,487
$104,685
$103,145

$92,011
$88,907
$77,821
$69,960
$69,149
$51,351
$44,483
$15,815
$13,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$125,193
$145,620
$156,761
$122,487
$128,511
$102,192
$122,447
$90,368
$66,688
$59,172
$34,860

$37,943
$50,973
$33,082
$25,628
$28,406
$17,105
$17,894

$0

$0



