Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$146,400	\$125,193
Lieutenant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$142,058	\$145,620
Captain		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$140,896	\$156,761
Sergeant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$139,941	\$122,487
Lieutenant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$139,703	\$128,511
Deputy Sheriff-40 Hour		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$131,294	\$102,192
Sergeant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$129,604	\$122,447
Deputy Sheriff-40 Hour		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$114,333	\$90,368
Emergency Services Manager		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$112,487	\$66,688
Captain		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$104,685	\$59,172
Community Warning Sys Manager		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$103,145	\$34,860
Sr Emergency Planning Coord		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$92,011	\$37,943
Lieutenant		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$88,907	\$50,973
Sr Emergency Planning Coord		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$77,821	\$33,082
Sr Emergency Planning Coord		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$69,960	\$25,628
Sr Emergency Planning Coord		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$69,149	\$28,406
Sheriff's Mutual Aid Coord		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$51,351	\$17,105
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$44,483	\$17,894
Student Intern Level II		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$15,815	\$0
Student Intern Level III		Contra Costa County	Emergency Services Div	\$13,995	\$0